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Professional Facial Treatments

Anti-aging and Radiance

pHformula A.G.E Treatment 30 Proton (one add-on)
pHformula A.G.E Treatment 60 Proton (two add-ons)
pHformula A.G.E Treatment 90 Proton (three add-ons)
Nano Needling with Specialised Vitamin solution

(Vit A, VitB, Vit C, HA, Alpha Amino acid)

pHformula Neck Focus (incl TDS + Nano needle)
*Add-on to existing treatment

Exuviance Total Correct Oxygenating Skin Repair
Exuviance Total Correct Retinol Resurfacing

Glycolic peel Add-on

oHformula

DERAMATOLOGICAL SKIN ARESURFAGCING

Retail items available in-store as well

30 min
60 min
90 min

10 min

20 min

50 min
50 min

R595
R850
R995
R320

R650
R500*

R650
R799
R120
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Professional Facial Treatments

Hyperpigmentation and PIH

pHformula M.E.L.A. Treatment 60 Proton 60 min R 880
pHformula M.E.L.A. Treatment 90 Proton 90 min R 999
Nano Needling with Specialised Vitamin solution 10 min R 295

Sensitivity, Rosacea, Dry and Dehydrated Skin types

pHformula C.R. Treatment 30 Proton 30 min R 595
pHformula C.R. Treatment 60 Proton 60 min R 850
pHformula C.R. Treatment 90 Proton 90 min R 995
Nano Needling with Specialised Vitamin solution 10 min R 320
Exuviance Ultra Hydrating Collagen 50 min R 595
Exuviance Calming Sensitive 50 min R 550

Glycolic Peel add-on R 120




Professional Facial Treatments

Acne and Breakout Prone Skin Treatments

pHformula A.C. Treatment 30 Proton
pHformula A.C. Treatment 60 Proton
pHformula A.C. Treatment 90 Proton

Nano Needling with Specialised Vitamin solution

Exuviance Purifying Skin Detox Facial

Exuviance Add-on: Clarifying Glycolic peel

Microneedling options - Acne Scarring and Large Pores

Acne & Breakouts 4 - 6 sessions 4 weeks apart
Scarring 4 - 5 sessions 6 weeks apart
Enlarged Pores 4 - 5 sessions 6 weeks apart

Dermapen4 with Uber peel — Single session

Dermapen4 with Uber peel — 4x sessions (save 15%)

DERMIC
BEAUTY
& SKIN
CLINIC

30 min
60 min
90 min

10 min

75 min

80 min

80 min

R 595
R 850
R 995
R 320

R 595
R 120

R1899
R 6460
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Aesthetic Skin Treatments

Dermapen4 - Micro Needling

Dermapen 4 glides over the skin creating millions of fine, vertical fractional channels up to 104% faster
than other microneedling pens. These channels can carry up to 80% more topical nutrients deeper into
the skin. The micro-injuries trigger a natural process of repair, increasing the production of collagen
and elastin and visibly improving a wide range of skin concerns. Featuring Advanced Oscillating Vertical
Needle™ (AOVN) Technology - The needles puncture the skin in an up and down motion, for increased
speed, precision and safety, oscillating at 120 revs per second.

Single Treatment (incl Dermaceutical Sheet mask) 60 min R 1650
4 Treatment Package (once every 4-6 weeks) 60 min R 5600
6 Treatment Package (once every 4-6 weeks) 60 min R 8 400
Add Decollete area (per session) 10 min R 300
Single Treatment with Uber Peel PRO + Sheet Mask 75 min R 1899
4 Treatment Package (once every 4-6 weeks) 60 min R 6 460
6 Treatment Package (once every 4-6 weeks) 60 min R 9 685

Jet Plasma - Lifting, Firming and Wrinkle reduction & Collagen Stimulation

Each Course consists of 3sessions — Painfree, no Downtime, Immediate results, Lasts 2-3 yrs

1x Jet Plasma Lifting course R 5500
2x Jet Plasma Lifting course R 8900
3x Jet Plasma Lifting course R 12 000

DERMICA
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Aesthetic Skin Treatments

Plasma Pen Fibroblast Skin Tightening

* Age Spot Removal
e Eyelid Lift
e Soft Surgery
¢ Knee Lift
* Neck Rejuvenation
e Stretchmark Treatment

e Skin tag Removal

Upper or Lower Lid Lift
Upper and Lower Lid Lift
Upper or Lower Lip
Upper & Lower Lip
Between Brows
Earlobes

Nasolabial Folds

Neck Lift

Forehead

Half Face

Full Face

Knee Lift

Scar and Stretchmark Revision
Removal of Lesions

Tags and Keratosis Spots
1st Follow Up procedure - 20 % Off
Home Care Kit

50% Non-refundable Deposit upon booking treatment

* Request
* Request

* Request

* Request

¢ Pigmentation Treatments
e Under Eye Tightening

e Full Face Rejuvenation

® Décolleté Skin Tightening
e Scar Attenuation

¢ Diffused Redness

R 3000
R 5000
R 1700
R 3000
R 1500
R 1800
R 2000
R 3500
R 3500
R 7 000
R 10 000
R 3000

Page7



Aesthetic Skin Treatments

Lamprobe — Blemish & Growth Removal

Non-invasive removal with the use of a dual-Frequency current.

Topical numbing agent is applied for 30min before treatment to ensure client comfort.

Epidermal Growths such as Skin tags, Sun Spots, Angiomas, Sebaceous Hyperplasia, Solar Lentigo, Seborrheic
Keratosis and many more can be treated.

10 minute treatment
15 minute treatment
20 minute treatment
30 minute treatment

45 minute treatment

R 580
R 750
R 985
R 1400

R 1650

LAMPROBE’

CREATING FLAWLESS SKIN

For the effective treatment of a wide range
of common minor skin irregularities.

Electrolysis - Hair removal

Grey, Red, White resistant hairs on small areas such as chin, upper lip, underarms are treated with Electrical current
to stunt the growth of the Hair inside the follicle. Topical numbing is applied to ensure the clients comfort during

this procedure.

5 minute treatment

10 minute treatment
15 minute treatment
20 minute treatment

30 minute treatment

R 275
R 350
R 420
R 495
R 600
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Beauty Treatments

Lash extensions

Classic Lashes - Full set

Classic Lash Fill

Hybrid Lash Set

Hybrid Lash Fill

Volume Full Set

Volume Fill

Lash Removal & Bath (remove old set)

Lash Bath (remove make-up and debris)

Semi-Permanent Lash and Brow Styling

Lash Lift with Tint
Brow Lamination with tint

Lash Lift & Brow Combo with tint

Tinting - Eyes and Brows

Lash Tint

Brow tint

Lash and Brow tint

Lash and Brow tint and Shape (wax or tweez)
Brow Shape - Tweez

Brow tint and Shape - Tweez

Spray Tan Application

Full Body (incl home care to extend tan lifespan)
Upper or Lower Body (incl home care to extend tan lifespan)

Please follow these preparations before doing a Spray tan
- Bath, exfoliate & shave all areas before tanning

- Don’t spray perfume, use anti-perspirant or body creams

- Wear dark, loose clothing and strappy sandals — no closed shoes
- Spray tan can not be done when raining

75 min
45 min
90 min
60 min
150min
60 min
15 min

10 min

60 min
30 min

75 min

20 min
10 min
20 min
30 min
10 min

15 min

20 min

15 min

R 685
R575
R 860
R 680
R 999
R 695
R 110

R 85

R 495
R 495
R 795

R 120
R 95
R 150
R 225
R 55
R 120

R 465
R 350
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Beauty Treatments

Hands & Feet

Manicure

Lux Manicure incl Treatment Gloves
Half Manicure

Pedicure

Lux Pedicure incl Treatment Booties
Half Pedicure

Pedicure with Gel

Callus Peel and Pedi (Varnish)

Callus Peel (Peel, Pedi knife and File)
Heel Repair (Soak, Pedi knife and File)
Nail Varnish

Nail Cut and Prep

Paraffin Dip add-on, Hands or feet

Nail Enhancements

Gel Nails - Rubber Base
Colour or Clear Overlay

French Overlay
French Ombre (+R20)

Toes French/Colour Overlay

Fashion Nails (5 or more Nails with Art)

Sculpture with Rubber base (Max 1cm length)
Sculpture with Acrygel for long Nails
Soft Gel Tips — Colour or French look

Nail Art (PRICED PER NAIL - PLEASE ENQUIRE)
Repair per nail - Sculpture Build

Soak with new Overlay
Soak Only, incl cuticle care and Base (Varnish)
Soak Acrylic

55 min
75 min
40 min
75 min
90 min
50 min
80 min
80 min
40 min
25 min
30 min
30 min

15 min

R375

R385
R295
R475

R480
R580
R580

R6-R25
R50-R60
R45

R120
R120

R 330
R 430
R 240
R 420
R 520
R 295
R 460
R 560
R 250
R175
R120
R 120
R 80
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Body Treatments

Male Female
Massages
Back, Neck & Shoulder 25min R 360 R 350
Back, Neck & Shoulder 50min R 620 R 600
Full Body Massage 50min R 620 R 600
Full Body Massage 80min R 750 R 700
Indian Head Massage 25min R 360 R 350
Foot Massage 20min R 265 R 245
Sports Massage (Deep tissue) 25min R 465 R 410

Male Female
Waxing
Half Leg R 295 R 295
% Leg R340 R315
Full Leg, Mid-thigh R 395 R370
Full Leg, incl Bikini line - R 500
Full Arm R 295 R275
Half Arm - R210
Underarm R 160 R 140
Bikini Low cut - R 240
Bikini High cut - R 320
Full Bikini - R 450
Full Extended Bikini - R 465
Lip or Brow or Nose R 110 R 100
Chin Wax - R 125
Full Face (brow, lip, chin, cheeks) - R315
Back or Chest (Half) R 245
Back or Chest (Full) R 365
Neck / Hairline R 140 R 140

Pagel 1



|

U

1

A
)
V/

Introducing the Brands

pHformula Clinical Facials

South-African developed, produced in Barcelona. This Dermaceutical range is all about Proton release inside the skin, to bring
healthier cells to the surface. From the inside out. Please note that pHformula facials are resurfacing treatments and not
considered traditional peels. Each facial is customized to the clients’ needs, sensitivity & skin condition. This means treatment
times are also changed accordingly and as needed during the facial.

Exuviance Treatments

Exuviance Skin Care was created by the founding Dermatologist partners of the NeoStrata Company Inc.

They discovered the anti-aging benefits of Glycolic Acid and created and patented the first Glycolic Peel. This innovative range
contains only clinically proven ingredients, supported by independent, peer-reviewed scientific articles in major medical and
cosmetic dermatology journals — the highest professional marker for any product. The range includes botanicals and offers a
variety of anti-ageing ingredients including Alpha and Poly Hydroxy Acids, Retinol, Peptides, Neoglucosamine. and
antioxidant-based products which exfoliate, moisturise and protect the skin for optimum skin health and youthful radiance.

Dermapen & Dr Pen — Microneedling and Nano Needling

Microneedling is a skin micro-needling treatment with minimum downtime which promotes scarless healing and natural collagen
production in the skin to improve the appearance of scars, acne scarring, stretch marks, wrinkles, pigmentation and rejuvenate
the skin. Topical Numbing is applied to the area before treatment to ensure comfort, but better results are derived when
performed without any numbing. The client is given a choice in this regard.

Lamprobe Blemish Removal

The Lamprobe is a multi-dynamic instrument for non-invasive and minimally invasive, bloodless surgical removal of skin lesions.
Epidermal lesions, within the scope of practice of the Somatologist, can be safely and effectively removed on all skin types with
selected probes. The future of skin care is moving away from invasive, burning devices that scar or pigment the skin. Clients and
patients expect optimal results in an era of advanced technology. The Lamprobe delivers results every time.

Based on radio wave and high frequency technology, the Lamprobe works on the principal of liquids being attracted to heat,
released by various sized and shaped robes for the treatment of all types of different lesions. What distinguishes the Lamprobe
from other devices, is the delicate yet sophisticated regulated intensity focusing on the lesion alone and not the underlying or
surrounding skin.

Plasma Pen- Fibroblast Skin Tightening

Plasma Pen is the world’s most advanced, non-invasive, skin lifting, skin tightening, and rejuvenation device used to treat
wrinkles, and sagging, dull skin. The Plasma Pen is an FDA approved, CE approved device used to perform fibroblast therapy, a
technique used to stimulate production of collagen in the skin. A small spot is left behind to heal, where Carbonisation took
effect, tightening the skin around it. Down time is expected, and can take from 5 days to 14days, depending on each individual.
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DERMICA

Terms and Conditions
- Prices and Procedures are subject to change without prior notice
- Therapists are internationally qualified
- To ensure efficient scheduling of all treatments please arrive 5-10 min prior to your
appointment
- Late arrivals will be finished within the scheduled time while the fee will remain
unchanged
- 24-hour notice of cancellation or appointment change is required
- 50% No-Show fee will be implemented upon next booking
- No refunds will be made under any circumstances on treatments or opened products
- Gift vouchers available
- After Hour services available at an additional 20% of total cost

@4%
YA
V)
PSRN
&\_7_7{_/,,/
Cell: 076 118 8918
E-mail: info@dermica.co.za
www.dermica.co.za

7 HARRIER CIRCLE, IMHOFFS GIFT
KOMMETIIE

Mon - Fri: 08:00 - 18:00

Sat, Sun & Public Holidays: Closed
(unless otherwise specified)

Strictly Cash or EFT
Like us on FACEBOOK - Follow us on INSTAGRAM
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