

Treatment Menu 2025

DERMICA BEAUTY & CLINIC

Index

Professional Facial Treatments	
Anti-aging and Radiance	рЗ
Hyperpigmentation and PIH	p4
Acne and Breakout Prone Skin Treatments	р5
Acne scarring and Enlarged pores	р5
Sensitive and Rosacea, Dry and Dehydrated skin types	p4
Aesthetic Skin treatments	
Microneedling and Dermapen	P6
Plasma pen Skin tightening	р7
Jet plasm Skin firming and Lifting	р6
Lamprobe – Blemish removal	р8
Electrolysis – hair removal	p8
Beauty & Body treatments	
Lashes and Brows	p9
Spraytan	р9
Hands and Feet	p10
Waxing	p11
Massages	p11

Professional Facial Treatments



Anti-aging and Radiance

pHformula A.G.E Treatment 30 Proton (one add-on)	30 min	R595
pHformula A.G.E Treatment 60 Proton (two add-ons)	60 min	R850
pHformula A.G.E Treatment 90 Proton (three add-ons)	90 min	R995
Nano Needling with Specialised Vitamin solution (Vit A, VitB, Vit C, HA, Alpha Amino acid)	10 min	R320
pHformula Neck Focus (incl TDS + Nano needle) *Add-on to existing treatment	20 min	R650 R500*
Exuviance Total Correct Oxygenating Skin Repair	50 min	R650
Exuviance Total Correct Retinol Resurfacing	50 min	R799
Glycolic peel Add-on		R120





Retail items available in-store as well



Professional Facial Treatments

Hyperpigmentation and PIH

pHformula M.E.L.A. Treatment 60 Proton	60 min	R 880
pHformula M.E.L.A. Treatment 90 Proton	90 min	R 999
Nano Needling with Specialised Vitamin solution	10 min	R 295

Sensitivity, Rosacea, Dry and Dehydrated Skin types

pHformula C.R. Treatment 30 Proton	30 min	R 595
pHformula C.R. Treatment 60 Proton	60 min	R 850
pHformula C.R. Treatment 90 Proton	90 min	R 995
Nano Needling with Specialised Vitamin solution	10 min	R 320
Exuviance Ultra Hydrating Collagen	50 min	R 595
Exuviance Calming Sensitive	50 min	R 550
Glycolic Peel add-on		R 120



Professional Facial Treatments



Acne and Breakout Prone Skin Treatments

pHformula A.C. Treatment 30 Proton	30 min	R 595
pHformula A.C. Treatment 60 Proton	60 min	R 850
pHformula A.C. Treatment 90 Proton	90 min	R 995
Nano Needling with Specialised Vitamin solution	10 min	R 320
Exuviance Purifying Skin Detox Facial	75 min	R 595
Exuviance Add-on: Clarifying Glycolic peel		R 120

Microneedling options - Acne Scarring and Large Pores

Acne & Breakouts4 - 6 sessions4 weeks apartScarring4 - 5 sessions6 weeks apartEnlarged Pores4 - 5 sessions6 weeks apart

Dermapen4 with Uber peel – Single session 80 min R 1 899

Dermapen4 with Uber peel – 4x sessions (save 15%) 80 min R 6 460





Aesthetic Skin Treatments



Dermapen4 - Micro Needling

Dermapen 4 glides over the skin creating millions of fine, vertical fractional channels up to 104% faster than other microneedling pens. These channels can carry up to 80% more topical nutrients deeper into the skin. The micro-injuries trigger a natural process of repair, increasing the production of collagen and elastin and visibly improving a wide range of skin concerns. Featuring Advanced Oscillating Vertical Needle $^{\text{TM}}$ (AOVN) Technology - The needles puncture the skin in an up and down motion, for increased speed, precision and safety, oscillating at 120 revs per second.

Single Treatment (incl Dermaceutical Sheet mask) 4 Treatment Package (once every 4-6 weeks) 6 Treatment Package (once every 4-6 weeks)	60 min 60 min 60 min	R 1 650 R 5 600 R 8 400
Add Decollete area (per session)	10 min	R 300
Single Treatment with Uber Peel PRO + Sheet Mask 4 Treatment Package (once every 4-6 weeks) 6 Treatment Package (once every 4-6 weeks)	75 min 60 min 60 min	R 1 899 R 6 460 R 9 685

Jet Plasma - Lifting, Firming and Wrinkle reduction & Collagen Stimulation

Each Course consists of 3sessions – Painfree, no Downtime, Immediate results, Lasts 2-3 yrs

1x Jet Plasma Lifting course	R	5 500
2x Jet Plasma Lifting course	R	8 900
3x Jet Plasma Lifting course	R :	12 000















Plasma Pen Fibroblast Skin Tightening

• Skin tag Removal

Age Spot Removal	• Pigmentation Treatments
• Eyelid Lift	 Under Eye Tightening
• Soft Surgery	• Full Face Rejuvenation
• Knee Lift	
• Neck Rejuvenation	Décolleté Skin Tightening
Stretchmark Treatment	• Scar Attenuation

• Diffused Redness

Upper or Lower Lid Lift	R 3 000
Upper and Lower Lid Lift	R 5 000
Upper or Lower Lip	R 1700
Upper & Lower Lip	R 3 000
Between Brows	R 1500
Earlobes	R 1800
Nasolabial Folds	R 2 000
Neck Lift	R 3 500
Forehead	R 3 500
Half Face	R 7 000
Full Face	R 10 000
Knee Lift	R 3 000

Scar and Stretchmark Revision	* Request
Removal of Lesions	* Request
Tags and Keratosis Spots	* Request
1st Follow Up procedure - 20 % Off	
Home Care Kit	* Request
50% Non-refundable Deposit upon booking treatment	





Lamprobe - Blemish & Growth Removal

Non-invasive removal with the use of a dual-Frequency current.

Topical numbing agent is applied for 30min before treatment to ensure client comfort.

Epidermal Growths such as Skin tags, Sun Spots, Angiomas, Sebaceous Hyperplasia, Solar Lentigo, Seborrheic Keratosis and many more can be treated.

10 minute treatment	R 580
15 minute treatment	R 750
20 minute treatment	R 985
30 minute treatment	R 1400
45 minute treatment	R 1650





For the effective treatment of a wide range of common minor skin irregularities.















Electrolysis - Hair removal

Grey, Red, White resistant hairs on small areas such as chin, upper lip, underarms are treated with Electrical current to stunt the growth of the Hair inside the follicle. Topical numbing is applied to ensure the clients comfort during this procedure.

5 minute treatment	R 275
10 minute treatment	R 350
15 minute treatment	R 420
20 minute treatment	R 495
30 minute treatment	R 600



Beauty Treatments

Lash extensions

Classic Lashes - Full set	75 min	R 685
Classic Lash Fill	45 min	R 575
Hybrid Lash Set	90 min	R 860
Hybrid Lash Fill	60 min	R 680
Volume Full Set	150min	R 999
Volume Fill	60 min	R 695
Lash Removal & Bath (remove old set)	15 min	R 110
Lash Bath (remove make-up and debris)	10 min	R 85
Semi-Permanent Lash and Brow Styling		
Lash Lift with Tint	60 min	R 495
Brow Lamination with tint	30 min	R 495
Lash Lift & Brow Combo with tint	75 min	R 795
Tinting - Eyes and Brows		
Lash Tint	20 min	R 120
Brow tint	10 min	R 95
Lash and Brow tint	20 min	R 150
Lash and Brow tint and Shape (wax or tweez)	30 min	R 225
Brow Shape - Tweez	10 min	R 55
Brow tint and Shape - Tweez	15 min	R 120

Spray Tan Application

Full Body (incl home care to extend tan lifespan)	20 min	R 465
Upper or Lower Body (incl home care to extend tan lifespan)	15 min	R 350

Please follow these preparations before doing a Spray tan

- Bath, exfoliate & shave all areas before tanning
- Don't spray perfume, use anti-perspirant or body creams
- Wear dark, loose clothing and strappy sandals no closed shoes
- Spray tan can not be done when raining





Beauty Treatments

Hands & Feet

Manicure	55 min	R 330
Lux Manicure incl Treatment Gloves	75 min	R 430
Half Manicure	40 min	R 240
Pedicure	75 min	R 420
Lux Pedicure incl Treatment Booties	90 min	R 520
Half Pedicure	50 min	R 295
Pedicure with Gel	80 min	R 460
Callus Peel and Pedi (Varnish)	80 min	R 560
Callus Peel (Peel, Pedi knife and File)	40 min	R 250
Heel Repair (Soak, Pedi knife and File)	25 min	R 175
Nail Varnish	30 min	R 120
Nail Cut and Prep	30 min	R 120
Paraffin Dip add-on, Hands or feet	15 min	R 80

Nail Enhancements

Gel Nails - Rubber Base

Colour or Clear Overlay	R375
French Overlay	
French Ombre (+R20)	R385
Toes French/Colour Overlay	R295
Fashion Nails (5 or more Nails with Art)	R475
Sculpture with Rubber base (Max 1cm length)	R480
	R580
Sculpture with Acrygel for long Nails	
Soft Gel Tips – Colour or French look	R580
Nail Art (PRICED PER NAIL - PLEASE ENQUIRE)	R 6 - R25
Repair per nail - Sculpture Build	R50 – R60
Soak with new Overlay	R45
Soak Only, incl cuticle care and Base (Varnish)	R120
Soak Acrylic	R120





Body Treatments

Massages		Male	Female
J			
Back, Neck & Shoulder	25min	R 360	R 350
Back, Neck & Shoulder	50min	R 620	R 600
Full Body Massage	50min	R 620	R 600
Full Body Massage	80min	R 750	R 700
Indian Head Massage	25min	R 360	R 350
Foot Massage	20min	R 265	R 245
Sports Massage (Deep tissue)	25min	R 465	R 410

	Male	Female
Waxing		
Half Leg	R 295	R 295
¾ Leg	R 340	R 315
Full Leg, Mid-thigh	R 395	R 370
Full Leg, incl Bikini line	-	R 500
Full Arm	R 295	R 275
Half Arm	-	R 210
Underarm	R 160	R 140
Bikini Low cut	-	R 240
Bikini High cut	-	R 320
Full Bikini	-	R 450
Full Extended Bikini	-	R 465
Lip or Brow or Nose	R 110	R 100
Chin Wax	-	R 125
Full Face (brow, lip, chin, cheeks)	-	R 315
Back or Chest (Half)	R 245	-
Back or Chest (Full)	R 365	-
Neck / Hairline	R 140	R 140

Introducing the Brands



pHformula Clinical Facials

South-African developed, produced in Barcelona. This Dermaceutical range is all about Proton release inside the skin, to bring healthier cells to the surface. From the inside out. Please note that pHformula facials are resurfacing treatments and not considered traditional peels. Each facial is customized to the clients' needs, sensitivity & skin condition. This means treatment times are also changed accordingly and as needed during the facial.

Exuviance Treatments

Exuviance Skin Care was created by the founding Dermatologist partners of the NeoStrata Company Inc.

They discovered the anti-aging benefits of Glycolic Acid and created and patented the first Glycolic Peel. This innovative range contains only clinically proven ingredients, supported by independent, peer-reviewed scientific articles in major medical and cosmetic dermatology journals – the highest professional marker for any product. The range includes botanicals and offers a variety of anti-ageing ingredients including Alpha and Poly Hydroxy Acids, Retinol, Peptides, Neoglucosamine. and antioxidant-based products which exfoliate, moisturise and protect the skin for optimum skin health and youthful radiance.

Dermapen & Dr Pen - Microneedling and Nano Needling

Microneedling is a skin micro-needling treatment with minimum downtime which promotes scarless healing and natural collagen production in the skin to improve the appearance of scars, acne scarring, stretch marks, wrinkles, pigmentation and rejuvenate the skin. Topical Numbing is applied to the area before treatment to ensure comfort, but better results are derived when performed without any numbing. The client is given a choice in this regard.

Lamprobe Blemish Removal

The Lamprobe is a multi-dynamic instrument for non-invasive and minimally invasive, bloodless surgical removal of skin lesions. Epidermal lesions, within the scope of practice of the Somatologist, can be safely and effectively removed on all skin types with selected probes. The future of skin care is moving away from invasive, burning devices that scar or pigment the skin. Clients and patients expect optimal results in an era of advanced technology. The Lamprobe delivers results every time. Based on radio wave and high frequency technology, the Lamprobe works on the principal of liquids being attracted to heat, released by various sized and shaped robes for the treatment of all types of different lesions. What distinguishes the Lamprobe from other devices, is the delicate yet sophisticated regulated intensity focusing on the lesion alone and not the underlying or surrounding skin.

Plasma Pen-Fibroblast Skin Tightening

Plasma Pen is the world's most advanced, non-invasive, skin lifting, skin tightening, and rejuvenation device used to treat wrinkles, and sagging, dull skin. The Plasma Pen is an FDA approved, CE approved device used to perform fibroblast therapy, a technique used to stimulate production of collagen in the skin. A small spot is left behind to heal, where Carbonisation took effect, tightening the skin around it. Down time is expected, and can take from 5 days to 14days, depending on each individual.

DERMICA BEAUTY & SKIN CLINIC

Terms and Conditions

- Prices and Procedures are subject to change without prior notice
 Therapists are internationally qualified
- To ensure efficient scheduling of all treatments please arrive 5-10 min prior to your appointment
 - Late arrivals will be finished within the scheduled time while the fee will remain unchanged
 - 24-hour notice of cancellation or appointment change is required
 50% No-Show fee will be implemented upon next booking
- No refunds will be made under any circumstances on treatments or opened products
 Gift vouchers available
 - After Hour services available at an additional 20% of total cost



Cell: 076 118 8918

E-mail: info@dermica.co.za

www.dermica.co.za

7 HARRIER CIRCLE, IMHOFFS GIFT KOMMETJIE

Mon - Fri: 08:00 - 18:00

Sat, Sun & Public Holidays: Closed (unless otherwise specified)

Strictly Cash or EFT
Like us on FACEBOOK - Follow us on INSTAGRAM